1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 3.1.612
ISaGRAF XPAC
2
1
ISaGRAF XPAC Motion Control Solution
ISaGRAF XPAC XP-8137-CE6    XP-8337-CE6 XP-8737-CE6
Operating System  Windows CE 6.0
Development Software ISaGRAF Ver. 3 : IEC 61131-3 standard. LD, ST, FBD, SFC, IL & FC. Support eLogger to design HMI.

2
1
Ordering Information
ISaGRAF-256 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-32 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags)
XP-8137-CE6 CR 1 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8337-CE6 CR 3 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8737-CE6 CR 7 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
I-8092F-G High-speed 2-axis Motion Control Module with FRnet Master
I-8094F-G / I-8094-G High-speed 4-axis Motion Control Module (I-8094F with FRnet Master)
Terminal Board for I-8092 DN-8237 Series: Photo-Isolated Terminal Board for ICP DAS 2-axis Stepper/Servo Motion Controller
Terminal Board for I-8094 DN-8468 Series: Photo-Isolated Terminal Board for ICP DAS 4-axis Stepper/Servo Motion Controller
Cables for Terminal Board
CA-26-xxx-15/30/50  (For DN-8237UB/DN-8468UB, xxx: MJ3/YSV/PA4/DAA2/DAB2/FFW/TTA)
CA-SCSI50-D1/3/5    (For DN-8237DB/DN-8468DB)
CA-SCSI50-PY1/3/5  (For DN-8237YB/DN-8468YB & DN-8237PB/DN-8468PB)
I-8K Motion Control Module http://www.icpdas.com/root/product/solutions/remote_io/rs-485/i-8k_i-87k/i-8k_i-87k_motion.html
ISaGRAF XP I/O Support http://www.icpdas.com/products/PAC/xpac/xpc-io_support_list-test.htm
Motion Application
Development Software